
Certification Firm Contact Email Street Address City, State & Zip Code Phone

Bloom Companies, LLC Rick Norris 10501 W Research Dr, Suite 100 Milwaukee, WI  53228‐3444 414‐292‐4552

CJ Engineering LLC Chris Jackson chris@cj‐engineering.com 9205 W Center St, Suite 214 Milwaukee, WI 53222 414‐443‐1312

Ellana Engineering Consultants LLC Mark Ellena mellena@eeceng.com 700 Pilgrim Pkwy, S100     Elm Grove, WI  53122 262‐719‐6183

Excel Engineering Jason Daye jason.d@excelengineering.com 100 Camelot Dr Fond du Lac, WI  54935 920‐926‐9800

GRAEF Engineering Brian Schneider brian.schneider@graef‐usa.com 275 W Wisconsin Ave, Suite 300 Milwaukee, WI  53203 414‐266‐9284

Harwood Engineering Consultants Nathan Schmit Nathan.Schmit@hecl.com 255 N 21st St Milwaukee, WI  53223 414‐475‐5554

Hayes Engineering Jason Duehring, PE jason@hayesengr.com 316 N Milwaukee St, Ste 206 Milwaukee, WI  53202 414‐272‐3200

Himalayan Consultants LLC Joe Jolie, PE W156N11357 Pilgrim Rd Germantown, WI  53022 262‐502‐0066

Jahnke & Jahnke Associates Inc Paul Jenswold pjenswold@jahnkeandjahnke.com 711 W Moreland Blvd Waukesha, WI  53188 262‐542‐5797

JSD Professional Services Inc Rizal W. Iskandarsjach PE, PLS riz@jsdinc.com W238N1610 Busse Rd, Suite 100 Waukesha, WI 53188 262‐513‐0666

Kapur Ryan Birschbach rbirschbach@kapurinc.com 7711 N Port Washington Rd Milwaukee, WI 53217 262‐758‐6035

Lake Country Engineering Inc Rob Davy 970 S Silver Lake St #105 Oconomowoc, WI  53066 262‐569‐9331

M‐Squared Engineering David Bacchuber W62 N215 Washington Ave Cedarburg, WI 53012 757‐613‐1624

Mach IV Engineering & Surveying LLC 2260 Salscheider Ct, Suite 114 Green Bay, WI 54313 920‐569‐5765

Meverden Environmental Inc James R Meverden 5159 N. Bay Ridge Ave Whitefish Bay, WI 53217 414‐332‐3285

North Shore Engineering James Hensel jhensel@northshoreengineering.net 11433 N Port Washington Rd Mequon, WI 53092 262‐241‐9400

Parish Survey & Engineering (PSE) McKenzie Swartwout, PE mswartwout@parishse.com 122 Wisconsin St West Bend, WI 53095 262‐346‐7800

Parkitecture + Planning, LLC Katie MacDonald 901 Deming Way, Suite 102 Madison, WI 53717 608‐438‐4253

Pinnacle Engineering Group Mark Seidl mseidl@pinnacle‐engr.com 20725 Watertown Rd, Suite 100 Brookfield, WI 53186 262‐754‐8792

R.A. Smith National Inc. Josh Meyerhofer Josh.Meyerhofer@rasmith.com 16745 W Bluemound Rd Brookfield, WI  53005 262‐317‐3235

Ruekert & Mielke Inc Scott S Weyandt PE sweyandt@ruekert‐mielke.com W233N2080 Ridgeview Pkwy Waukesha, WI 53188 262‐542‐5733

Sound Stormwater Design LLC Jayme Sisel, PE Jayme.Sisel@soundstormwater.com S67W17672 Copper Oaks Ct Muskego, WI 53150 414‐286‐4739

Stantec Consulting Services Inc Matthew Clementi PE 12075 Corporate Pkwy Ste 200 Mequon, WI  53092 262‐643‐9062

Stormwater Solutions Eng LLC Carrie Bristoll‐Groll cassandra@stormwater‐solutions‐engineering.com 247 Freshwater Way, Suite 410 Milwaukee, WI 53204 414‐810‐1245

The Sigma Group, Inc James (Chip) Leedom, PE jleedom@thesigmagroup.com 1300 W Canal St Milwaukee, WI 53233 414‐217‐3333

Trio Engineering Daniel Scherer, P.E dscherer@trioeng.com 12660 W North Ave, Bldg D‐Mailbox 9 Brookfield, WI  53005 262‐790‐1480

2022

STORMWATER BMP CERTIFICATION CONSULTANT LIST

Stormwater BMP certifications can be completed by a State of Wisconsin Professional Engineer or Registered Land Surveyor. Consultant selection is not limited to those listed. Consultants are added 
to the list if they have completed Stormwater BMP certifications in the City of Mequon within the last 5 years. The list is updated annually. This list is not a recommendation or endorsement of any of 
the firms listed.


